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Дистанция 8 Мужчины, 100m На спине Открытые
12.05.2021 - 12:20 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 2:18.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 1:58.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 1:35.50  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 1:23.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 1:14.50  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 1:06.40  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 1:02.40  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 58.90

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. БАСЛЫК Михаил 04 ЮМ 1:01.51 598 КМС
2. КОТЕНКО Денис 04 Косино "Косино" 1:06.40 476 I
3. СУХАНОВ Иван 04 ЮМ 1:08.48 434 II

15 - 16 лет

1. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 1:00.48 630 КМС
2. НАУМОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 1:01.48 599 КМС
3. РОГАНОВ Михаил 06 ЮМ 1:02.47 571 I
4. МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:04.27 525 I
5. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 1:04.57 517 I
6. АБРАМКИН Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 1:04.61 516 I
7. МАСЛО Тимофей 06 Косино "Парус" 1:05.36 499 I
8. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 ЮМ 1:05.68 491 I
9. МАМЫШЕВ Ренат 06 Косино "Косино" 1:06.65 470 II

10. БУЦЕНИН Артём 05 ЮМ 1:08.18 439 II
11. РОЩИН Владислав 06 СШОР 1 1:08.38 435 II
12. ШКУНОВ Арсений 06 Косино "Косино" 1:09.25 419 II
13. ЛАЩЁНОВ Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.53 365 II
14. НИКОНОВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:12.63 363 II
15. ВОЛЧКОВ Андрей 06 Косино "Косино" 1:14.40 338 II
16. МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Артем 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.47 337 II

DSQ ИВАННИКОВ Никита 06 Косино "Парус" II

13 - 14 лет

1. ЕФИМОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.27 501 I
2. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Мирослав 07 СШ № 4 1:05.38 498 I
3. ПУСТОВАЛОВ Артём 07 ЮМ 1:05.72 491 I
4. ПИНГИН Герман 08 Косино "Парус" 1:06.13 482 I
5. ИСАЕВ Ян 07 ЮМ 1:07.35 456 II
6. РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:07.44 454 II
7. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 1:07.51 453 II
8. АБАИМОВ Илья 08 СШОР 77 1:09.18 421 II
9. РУДЕНКО Арсений 07 СШОР 77 1:09.51 415 II

10. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 1:10.29 401 II
11. КАЗНАЧЕЕВ Илья 07 СКИФЫ 1:10.95 390 II
12. СИМОНОВ Иван 07 ЮМ 1:11.28 384 II
13. БАРЫШНИКОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:11.64 379 II
14. СУМИН Никита 07 СШ № 4 1:11.75 377 II
15. СМИРНОВ Алексей 08 СКИФЫ 1:12.37 367 II
16. РОМАНОВ Артём 08 ЮМ 1:12.41 367 II
17. НЕТЕСОВ Петр 07 Косино "Косино" 1:13.14 356 II
18. ЯКОВЧЕНКО Александр 08 Косино "Косино" 1:13.60 349 II
19. МАСЛОВ Михаил 07 Косино "Косино" 1:13.68 348 II
20. ФИЛИППОВ Пётр 08 ЮМ 1:13.89 345 II
21. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.53 336 III
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Дистанция 8, Мальчики, 100m На спине, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

22. АРИСОВ Леонид 08 Косино "Косино" 1:14.65 335 III
23. САВОСИН Глеб 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:17.46 299 III
24. ПОПОВ Иван 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:17.57 298 III
25. ЮРЬЕВ Дмитрий 08 ЮМ 1:17.78 296 III
26. МИШИН Антон 08 ЮМ 1:17.88 295 III
27. БОБЫР Иван 07 Косино "Косино" 1:18.55 287 III
28. ДЕГТЯРЕВ Артём 08 Косино "Косино" 1:18.81 284 III
29. ГЛУШКОВ Матвей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:19.18 280 III
30. ХЛЕБНИКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:19.28 279 III
31. КОНОВАЛОВ Егор 08 Косино "Косино" 1:21.06 261 III
32. СОРУХИН Владислав 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:21.10 261 III
33. ТЕРЕХОВ Матвей 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:23.22 241 I юн
34. МИХАЙЛОВ Павел 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:24.40 231 I юн
35. КИКМАТУЛИН Самуил 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:25.38 223 I юн
36. ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:30.68 186 I юн
37. ПАНИН Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 1:33.02 173 I юн
38. ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:36.74 153 II юн

DSQ ВАСИЛЬЧИК Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" I юн

Открытые

1. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 1:00.48 630 КМС
2. НАУМОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 1:01.48 599 КМС
3. БАСЛЫК Михаил 04 ЮМ 1:01.51 598 КМС
4. РОГАНОВ Михаил 06 ЮМ 1:02.47 571 I
5. МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:04.27 525 I
6. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 1:04.57 517 I
7. АБРАМКИН Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 1:04.61 516 I
8. ЕФИМОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.27 501 I
9. МАСЛО Тимофей 06 Косино "Парус" 1:05.36 499 I

10. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Мирослав 07 СШ № 4 1:05.38 498 I
11. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 ЮМ 1:05.68 491 I
12. ПУСТОВАЛОВ Артём 07 ЮМ 1:05.72 491 I
13. ПИНГИН Герман 08 Косино "Парус" 1:06.13 482 I
14. КОТЕНКО Денис 04 Косино "Косино" 1:06.40 476 I
15. МАМЫШЕВ Ренат 06 Косино "Косино" 1:06.65 470 II
16. ИСАЕВ Ян 07 ЮМ 1:07.35 456 II
17. РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:07.44 454 II
18. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 1:07.51 453 II
19. БУЦЕНИН Артём 05 ЮМ 1:08.18 439 II
20. РОЩИН Владислав 06 СШОР 1 1:08.38 435 II
21. СУХАНОВ Иван 04 ЮМ 1:08.48 434 II
22. АБАИМОВ Илья 08 СШОР 77 1:09.18 421 II
23. ШКУНОВ Арсений 06 Косино "Косино" 1:09.25 419 II
24. РУДЕНКО Арсений 07 СШОР 77 1:09.51 415 II
25. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 1:10.29 401 II
26. КАЗНАЧЕЕВ Илья 07 СКИФЫ 1:10.95 390 II
27. СИМОНОВ Иван 07 ЮМ 1:11.28 384 II
28. БАРЫШНИКОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:11.64 379 II
29. СУМИН Никита 07 СШ № 4 1:11.75 377 II
30. СМИРНОВ Алексей 08 СКИФЫ 1:12.37 367 II
31. РОМАНОВ Артём 08 ЮМ 1:12.41 367 II
32. ЛАЩЁНОВ Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.53 365 II
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

33. НИКОНОВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:12.63 363 II
34. НЕТЕСОВ Петр 07 Косино "Косино" 1:13.14 356 II
35. ЯКОВЧЕНКО Александр 08 Косино "Косино" 1:13.60 349 II
36. МАСЛОВ Михаил 07 Косино "Косино" 1:13.68 348 II
37. ФИЛИППОВ Пётр 08 ЮМ 1:13.89 345 II
38. ВОЛЧКОВ Андрей 06 Косино "Косино" 1:14.40 338 II
39. МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Артем 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.47 337 II
40. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.53 336 III
41. АРИСОВ Леонид 08 Косино "Косино" 1:14.65 335 III
42. САВОСИН Глеб 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:17.46 299 III
43. ПОПОВ Иван 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:17.57 298 III
44. ЮРЬЕВ Дмитрий 08 ЮМ 1:17.78 296 III
45. МИШИН Антон 08 ЮМ 1:17.88 295 III
46. БОБЫР Иван 07 Косино "Косино" 1:18.55 287 III
47. ДЕГТЯРЕВ Артём 08 Косино "Косино" 1:18.81 284 III
48. ГЛУШКОВ Матвей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:19.18 280 III
49. ХЛЕБНИКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:19.28 279 III
50. КОНОВАЛОВ Егор 08 Косино "Косино" 1:21.06 261 III
51. СОРУХИН Владислав 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:21.10 261 III
52. ТЕРЕХОВ Матвей 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:23.22 241 I юн
53. МИХАЙЛОВ Павел 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:24.40 231 I юн
54. КИКМАТУЛИН Самуил 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:25.38 223 I юн
55. ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:30.68 186 I юн
56. ПАНИН Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 1:33.02 173 I юн
57. ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:36.74 153 II юн

DSQ ИВАННИКОВ Никита 06 Косино "Парус" II
DSQ ВАСИЛЬЧИК Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" I юн

EXH ЕЖКОВ Андрей 02 СШ № 4 1:03.01 557 I


